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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISION
zove [eev] escmrrion _|__oaTe | omweoov | serroveos:
A INITIAL RELEASE 08/04/2023 BPUCHASKI | PHOSPODAR
FIBER TYPE SINGLEMODE, LSZH
CORE DIAMETER 9 um
CLADDING DIAMETER 125 um
BUFFER 0.87 +0.05
. 1310/1550nm 1310/1550nm
WAVELENGTH: TYPICAL MAXIMUM
ATTENUATION 0.36/0.22 dB/km 0.4/0.3 dB/km
MAX. TENSILE STRENGTH (N)
SHORT TERM 100
LONG TERM 50
®3.0 OPTICAL FIBER
MIN. BEND RADIUS (mm)
DYNAMIC 20X DIA. BUFFER
- STATIC 10X DIA.
©0.9
MAX. CRUSH ARAMID YARN
RESISTANCE (N/100mm) STRENGTH MEMBER
SHORT TERM 500
LONG TERM 100 LSZH RATED JACKET
COLOR: YELLOW
ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm, DRAWING NOT TO SCALE
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, APPROVALS DATE e 50 High Street, West Mill,
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm] ] I I I North And , MA 01845 USA.
NOTES: OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: | DRAWNBY L % Pr?zgne: nLSOO\:)e.gM‘S%é
<12[305] = +1 [25] /-0 |BPUCHASKI 08/04/2023 an INFINIT® brand 1.978.682.6936
R eI TSR | oo [ONESOR
1. BULK CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN 150 orel 920 a0 = v 152y 0 [RPPROVEDY I FIRER OPTIC
> = +5% / PHOSPODAR 4,
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. L OTHER Do . o [FROBICTOESCRPTON
e : :(2)2[5[]_5] FR’;?}‘;NS UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES Round Simplex Optical Cable, 9/125
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: XK= 00513 | ANGLES#1° MATVARY Single Mode, LSZH Rated, 3.0mm
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE CAGE CODE | ITEM NO. REV.
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) j AT OGGUR 43321 FOB-1F3DSMZ-M A
SCALE: NONE |CAD FILE: FOB-1F3DSMZ-M.SLDDRW |SHEET 10OF 1
T-Rev.D1 I I ’ I I
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